

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Cleanup & dressing of stone					
1st ① P-11					
2.134 cum @ 52970.33/Half					7098.0
② P/Aking of working BM & Ref pillar					
2nd ② P-11					
0.670 cum @ 13067.37/cum					8758.0
③ E/W in excavation in road					
1st ③ P-11					
29.798 m ³ @ 305.40/m ³					9100.0
④ Prov MIS concrete in road					
1st ④ P-11					
2.962 m ³ @ 6080.84/m ³					18011.0
⑤ Prov concrete MIS concrete in road					
1st ⑤ P-11					
30.607 m ³ @ 6773.09/m ³					207304.0
⑥ Provision Laying 1000 mm dia pipe					
2nd ⑥ P-11					
7.50 Met @ 3638.77/M					27291.0

Continuation

277559.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Cost of curb with approx. 1000 ft					51381.0
24 (7) P-12					
884.58 m ³ @ 197.04/m ³ \$ 174298.7					
(8) Excavation of R/Way					504304.0
Cutback					
14 (8) P-12					
50.25 m ³ @ 130.83/m ³ \$ 6574.40					
(9) Cost of curb with excavated soil					18411.0
14 (9) P-12					
30.15 m ³ @ 96.75/m ³ \$ 2917.40					
(10) Cost of curb 90 ft					10722.0
18.31 m ³ @ 3609.40/m ³ \$ 282652.0					
(11) P/U and Layer from L-3					
24 (11) P-12					917299.0
190.32 m ³ @ 187.77/m ³ \$ 317299.0					
(12) Cost of unreinforced cement concrete 11/30 in base					
24 (12) P-12					
406.02 m ³ @ 8356.46/m ³ \$ 3392890.0					
(13) Cost of subgrade and center shoulder					
14 (13) P-13					
322.41 m ³ @ 183.34/m ³ \$ 59116.0					

Continuation

5113805.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) P/V and Laying stone shoulder 1st (14) P-13					
330 m ² @ 552.26/m ²					182246.0
(15) P/V and applying hot applied Road marking paint 2nd (15) P-13					
134.00 m ² @ 859.51/m ²					115174.0
(16) P/Laying 200 mm dia Rice chert P/A 2nd (16) P-13					
5.00 Met @ 971.51/m ²					4858.0
(17) P/Laying Kun Post 1st (17) P-13					
02 No @ 2472.71/each					4945.0
(18) P/A 200 mm dia Post 1st (18) P-14					
02 No @ 652.62/each					1305.0
(19) P/A of dim 600mm 1st (19) P-14					
01 No @ 10217.62/each					10218.0
(20) P/V and Laying of B/P/A 1st (20) P-14					
12 No @ 533 m ² /each					6396.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) RPA of Traffic sign					
600mm 21 P.H					
(I) 600 mm sq rough					
Q1 No CR 3546.64/each					3547.0
(II) 600 mm Circular					
Q1 No CR 4726.96/each					4727.40
(III) 600 mm x 1800 mm Reel					
Q1 No CR 4606.14/each					4606.40
(22) Road Painting two color					
24 (22) P. 14					
26.52 m ² CR 100.80/m ² P					2673.40

(23) Bar and Ramp of Logo					
Return + Heart Bar					
24 (23) P. 15					
Q3 No CR 10368.82/each					31108.0
Total R					5485106.0
Add 12% A GST					658213.0
Add 1% L. CR					54851.0
Add 1.16% A.S. Rec					63627.50
Total R					6261797.50
Less 18.18% A. Return					1138395.0
Rate					R
					5123402.0
Less 2% Bonus					1466968.50
Balance					453717.00

21.2.2022
P2

21/02/22
Continuation

Cup
21/2